Dyzury pracownikéw SWFiS UZ w sesji egzaminacyjnej
01-17.2023 r.

Nauczyciel

poniedziatek

wtorek

Sroda

czwartek

piatek

Sitownia Al
ul. Podgoérna 50
— Bomski P.
—  Dalecki .
— Grzybowski T

16.00 - 19.45

15.00-17.00

Sala fitness
ul. Szafrana 6
— Dalecka M.

13.02.2023
18.00 - 20.30

15.02.2023
18.00 - 20.30

Hala Sportowa
ul. Prosta 39
— GradA.

21.02.2023
8.30-11.30

15.02.2023
10.00-11.30

Basen
ul. Wyspianskiego
— Bomski P.

—  Grzybowski T

20.15-21.00

10.30-12.00

20.15-21.00

Hala ZSMS
ul. Wazéw
— PaluchT

06.02.2023
13.00-14.30

07.02.2023
13.00-14.30

09.02.2023
13.00-14.30

04.02.2023
13.00-14.30

Hala sportowa A13
ul.Szafrana
- Sajnog J

01.02.2023
10.00-13.00

02.02.2023
10.00-13.00




